
I
I

Ital':

lr'
rl
iIl

lrlpl rttr
Office of the trhons : 258t-&455 1 9569 I S57t)

Fax:(0331?582-86s0
CITY CFI*TRH CT}MPLXX
P.O. : Kalyani, Dist, : lrl*clia
We*t Bengal. P{ht : 741 23S
E-nrail : info@kalmun.corn

&slfs*{ #funact$n{rtf

a \u3 tltr,a Date: LA /2015

Tender Notice
Sealed tenders are invited from reliable, resourceful, UonatiOe ind experienced firms / companies / individual

contractors having financial capability and sufficient technical credential for execution of the works mentioned below. The

tender paper will be received by Kalyani Municipal office upto 03.00 p.m. on 04.03,20L5 and will be opened on the same
date at 03.30 p.m. in presence of the tenderers . The tenderers will have to produce all related documents including
experience certificate before submitting tender paper.

Sl No Tender No Description of work
Tender Amount

Rs.
EMD Rs.

Cost of
Tender Rs

Time of
Completion

1 L47/2014-15
(2nd call)

lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from Tulika to A-9/17(S), in Ward No -15,

Under K.M (Gr-lll)

4,63,402.00 1r.,585.00 1,409.00 3 months

2 r48/20L4-L5
(znd call)

lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminou:
Road from A-L11 to A-3/2, A-4/4 to Main gate o:

Milan Bithi in Ward No -L5, Under K.M

4,33,745.00 1-0,844.00 1,334.00 3 months

3 1,49/20t4-t5 lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from A-9/25t to A-9/259, in Ward No -15,

Under K.M

2,79,I28.00 6,978.00 948.00 3 months

4 rsll20L4-75 lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from A-10(X)/115 to A-10(X)/137, in Ward

No -15, Under K.M

4,51,568.00 tt,292.00 L,379.00 3 months

5 rsL/20L4-15 lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from Battala to Shikhyaetan School in Ward

No -15, Under K"M

3,43,710.O0 8,593.00 1,109.00 3 months

6 rsz/20r4-ts lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from 8-14/335 to 8-141356, in Ward No -19,

Under K.M

4,70,969.00 Ll,774.00 L,427.00 3 months

7 L53/20L4-1.s lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from 8-14/346 to B-14l350, in Ward No -1.9,

Under K.M

2,51,,064.00 6,277.O0 878.00 3 months

8 154/2014-1.5 lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from 8-4/251 Io 8-4/297, in Ward No -L9,

Under K"M

4,93,968.00 1.2,349.00 1,485.00 3 months

L55/20L4-L5 lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from 8-10/31 to B-I0/44, in Ward No -1-2,

Under K.M

4,84,286.00 L2,r07.00 1,461.00 3 months

1"0 Ls6/2Ot4-Ls lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from 8-9/207 to B-9/2L5, in Ward No -12,

Under K.M

4,10,621.00 10,266.00 L,277.00 3 months

11 t57/201.4-L5 lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from 8-15/73 to 8-15/83, in Ward No -12,

Under K.M

3,05,528.00 7,638.00 1,01.4.00 3 months

\2 Ls8/20L4-ts lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from B-I0/32to 9-1.0/40, and 8'10/41. to B-

TQ/43,in Ward No -L2, Under K.M

4,67,526.00 11,688.00 1.,4I9.00 3 months



Si No Tender No Description of work
Tender Amount

Rs.
EMD Rs.

Cost of
Tender Rs.

Time of
Completion

al Lsg/20t4-15 lmprovement and strengthening of Bituminous

Road from A-LO/417 to A-LO/425 & 4-10/4434 to
A-!0/442, in Ward No -15, Under K.M

4,93,399.00 1-2,335.00 1,483.00 3 months

t4 L6O/203"4-Ls Construction of Cement concrete Road from

house of Banshu Baran Das to house of Mintu Das

in Ward No -7, Under K.M

3,93,20s.00 9,830.00 1,233.00 3 months

15 L6u20t4-rs Construction of Cement concrete Road from
Majherchar GSFP Vidyalay to Balak Sangha and

Gopal Das to Amal Das in Ward No -7, Under K.M

3,66,585.00 9,165.00 1,166.00 3 months

16 L62/20r4-t5 Construction of Cement concrete Road from

Mahesh Sing to Sarup Das and Ramnaresh Sing to
Goutam Sarkar and Chotan Sarkar to Durga Das in

Ward No -7, Under K.M

3,50,364.00 8,759.00 1,t26.00 3 months

17 !63/2014-L5 Construction of beautification at Vivekanda Park,

in Ward No -12, Under Kalyani Municipality

1,07.985.84 2,700.00 520.00 3 months

18 L64/20L4-!5 Dismantaling of existing Store Room &

Construction of New Store Room at A- Block Play

ground

2,r2,293.00 5,307.00 781.00 3 months

l

The authority of Kalyani Municipality reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason.

Grt a.t" of r"."ipt oi uppf iiution ii Z8.OZ.ZOf S upto 02 00 pm

Last date of issue oftender paper is 02.03.2015 upto 03.30 pm

wiff
Kalyani Muni2$alitl

02 /20!sNo. O qll (1-e)/ KM Date :

Copy fr

1l

4)
3i

d
5

6

7

)rwarded for information / circulation:

8

9

TfAEl.qcq!1vg Eng[ger, Road De!t., e,'rr\1.Q., Cr]y lentre Complex,.Kalygli Nqdig,
No!9q Qg91d Kalyani Municipality Kalyani, Nladia.

,}M
Kalvani Municioalitv

6


